1721-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
CCG15-30 Series
Features
 Industry Standard 1 x 1” Footprint
 Wide Range DC Input 9 -36 or 18 - 76V
 High Effi  ciency - Up to 92%
 Six Sided Shielding
15 to 30W DC-DC Converters

 Warranty  yrs 5 Years
Specifi cations
Note: See Installation Manual for full details, test methods of parameters and application notes
(1) Dual outputs only. One output at 100%, the other output at 20% load
Key Market Segments & Applications
1731-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision p4: Jul 2018
CCG15-30 Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/ccg-series.htm
Outline Drawing Single Output
  Output Output Input Maximum Input Current Effi  ciency (%)
  Voltage Current Voltage Power at Nominal Input (100% load,
 Model (V) (A) (V) (W) (A) nominal input)
CCG15-24-03S 3.3 4 9 - 36 13.2 0.65 85
 CCG30-24-03S 3.3 7 9 - 36 23.1 1.12 86
 CCG15-24-05S 5 3 9 - 36 15.0 0.72 87
 CCG30-24-05S 5 6 9 - 36 30.0 1.4 89
 CCG15-24-12S 12 1.3 9 - 36 15.6 0.74 88
 CCG30-24-12S 12 2.5 9 - 36 30.0 1.4 89
 CCG15-24-15S 15 1 9 - 36 15.0 0.71 88
 CCG30-24-15S 15 2 9 - 36 30.0 1.4 89
 CCG15-24-12D ±12V ±0.65 9 - 36 15.6 0.73 89
 CCG30-24-12D ±12V ±1.25 9 - 36 30.0 1.4 89
 CCG15-24-15D ±15V ±0.5 9 - 36 15.0 0.7 90
 CCG30-24-15D ±15V ±1.0 9 - 36 30.0 1.38 91
 CCG15-48-03S 3.3 4 18 - 76 13.2 0.32 85
 CCG30-48-03S 3.3 7 18 - 76 23.1 0.55 87
 CCG15-48-05S 5 3 18 - 76 15.0 0.36 87
 CCG30-48-05S 5 6 18 - 76 30.0 0.69 90
 CCG15-48-12S 12 1.3 18 - 76 15.6 0.37 88
 CCG30-48-12S 12 2.5 18 - 76 30.0 0.69 90
 CCG15-48-15S 15 1 18 - 76 15.0 0.36 88
 CCG30-48-15S 15 2 18 - 76 30.0 0.69 91
 CCG15-48-12D ±12V ±0.65 18 - 76 15.6 0.37 89
 CCG30-48-12D ±12V ±1.25 18 - 76 30.0 0.69 91
 CCG15-48-15D ±15V ±0.5 18 - 76 15.0 0.35 90
 CCG30-48-15D ±15V ±1.0 18 - 76 30.0 0.68 92
Output Ratings
Outline Drawing Dual Output